|§ n\\Vﬁ-!g’!

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107
Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

WEDNESDAY 11 MAY 2022

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

12326/2012
12578/2021
12329/2021
15435/2016

13828/2021

19160/2021
9826,/2019

20478/2021
11611/2021
18164,/2019

20319/2021
21745/2021

18793/2021
5689,/2021

C Bowles vs The Road Accident Fund

C F Bester N.O & 1 other vs Perdeberg Group (Pty) Ltd

OBC Distribution Centre (Pty) Ltd vs F A Cunha & 3 others
Norman Bisset & Associates Group vs The Trustees For The
Time-Being of The Elangeni Business Trust & 1 other in re
The Standard Bank of South Africa vs The Trustees For The
Time Being of The Elangeni Business Trust & 1 other

Z Ndela vs N Matiwane & 2 others

Nedbank Limited vs A K Matebe N.O & 1 other

F ] Pekeur vs The Member of The Executive Council of The
Minister of Health, Western Cape

Spear One (Pty) Ltd vs Blue Star Holdings (Pty) Ltd

A P De Witvs A S De Witt & 1 other

G Pontac & 10 others vs Communicare: An Incorporated
Association Not For Gain (NPC) & 1 other

K Botha & 3 others vs Grace Rock Horse Farm (Pty) Ltd
Global General Trade (Pty) Ltd vs Thabisile Dhlamini Smit
Attorneys

Nedbank Limited vs L Jansen Van Rensburg N.O
M R Cotterell vs A A Mulembu & 3 others

Damages

To Comply
Monies Owing
Substituted
Service

Declaratory
Order

To Comply
Damages

Liquidation
Rehabilitation
Eviction

Liquidaiton
Payment of
Monies in Trust
Account
Agreement
Eviction




