

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107

Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za www.judiciary.org.za

WEDNESDAY 11 MAY 2022

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3 DIVISION 4	CIVIL TRIALS	
12326/2012	C Bowles vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
12578/2021	C F Bester N.O & 1 other vs Perdeberg Group (Pty) Ltd	To Comply
12329/2021	OBC Distribution Centre (Pty) Ltd vs F A Cunha & 3 others	Monies Owing Substituted
15435/2016	Norman Bisset & Associates Group vs The Trustees For The Time-Being of The Elangeni Business Trust & 1 other in re The Standard Bank of South Africa vs The Trustees For The	Service
	Time Being of The Elangeni Business Trust & 1 other	
13828/2021	Z Ndela vs N Matiwane & 2 others	Declaratory Order
19160/2021	Nedbank Limited vs A K Matebe N.O & 1 other	To Comply
9826/2019	F J Pekeur vs The Member of The Executive Council of The Minister of Health, Western Cape	Damages
20478/2021	Spear One (Pty) Ltd vs Blue Star Holdings (Pty) Ltd	Liquidation
11611/2021	A P De Wit vs A S De Witt & 1 other	Rehabilitation
18164/2019	G Pontac & 10 others vs Communicare: An Incorporated Association Not For Gain (NPC) & 1 other	Eviction
20319/2021	K Botha & 3 others vs Grace Rock Horse Farm (Pty) Ltd	Liquidaiton
21745/2021	Global General Trade (Pty) Ltd vs Thabisile Dhlamini Smit Attorneys	Payment of Monies in Trust Account
18793/2021	Nedbank Limited vs L Jansen Van Rensburg N.O	Agreement
5689/2021	M R Cotterell vs A A Mulembu & 3 others	Eviction

